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Rangliste Endschiessen 3. Oktober 2015  
 
 
Kategorie D      Kategorie A 
 
1.  Rötheli Bruno   95 Pkt.  1. von Rohr Thomas  97 Pkt. 
2.  Flück Peter    94 Pkt.  2. Fluri Fabio   97 Pkt. 
3.  Flück Helen    91 Pkt.  3. von Arx Michael   96 Pkt. 
4.  Haefeli Hanspeter   91 Pkt.  4. Bühler Otto   95 Pkt. 
5.  Haefeli Arthur   89 Pkt.  5. Füeg Walter   91 Pkt. 
6.  Flück Matias    88 Pkt.  6. Haefeli Marc-André  90 Pkt. 
7.  Nicklaus Jörg   88 Pkt. 
8.  Jäggi Thomas   87 Pkt.  Kategorie JJ 
9.  Lötscher Walter   87 Pkt. 
10.Büttler Ueli    87 Pkt.  1. Berger Lea   90 Pkt. 
11.Schneider Hansruedi  87 Pkt.  2. Zeltner Nadine  89 Pkt. 
12.Schneider Fabienne   86 Pkt.  3. Rötheli Christoph  63 Pkt. 
13.von Arx Ambros   81 Pkt. 
14.Dick Benno    79 Pkt.  Vorschiessen vom 19. September  
15.Studer Gerhard   78 Pkt. 
16.Dick Ingrid    78 Pkt.  Kat. A:  Kaiser Rolf  97 Pkt. 
17.Sutter Markus   77 Pkt.  Kat. A:  Berger Oswald  93 Pkt. 
18.Rötheli Eugen   71 Pkt. 
 

Gabenstich  
Kategorie D 
 
1.  Flück Peter    100  100   97   97   96   95   91   91   91   89   =  947 Pkt. 
2.  Schneider Fabienne     97    97   96   96   95   94   93   92   90   90   =  940 Pkt. 
3.  Flück Matias      97    97   95   95   93   92   92   92   91   90   =  934 Pkt. 
4.  Rötheli Bruno     99    96   95   95   93   91   91   91   89   89   =  929 Pkt. 
5.  Büttler Ueli      99    96   95   94   94   92   91   89   89   88   =  927 Pkt. 
6.  Flück Helen      96    96   96   95   94   93   92   91   88   85   =  926 Pkt. 
7.  Nicklaus Jörg   100    96   94   94   93   91   91   89   89   88   =  925 Pkt. 
8.  Berger Lea      98    97   96   95   94   94   90   90   85   84   =  923 Pkt. 
9.  Dick Ingrid      98    95   95   94   94   90   89   89   87   85   =  916 Pkt. 
10.Dick Benno      96    93   93   92   92   92   91   89   89   88   =  915 Pkt. 
11.Haefeli Arthur   100    96   96   95   92   89   89   88   86   83   =  914 Pkt. 
12.Schneider Hansruedi    98    95   93   91   91   90   90   89   89   86   =  912 Pkt. 
13.Haefeli Hanspeter     97    96   92   91   90   90   90   89   86   85   =  906 Pkt. 
14.Zeltner Nadine     96    96   95   94   91   88   86   85   85   83   =  899 Pkt. 
15.von Arx Ambros     99    93   91   89   89   88   87   86   84   83   =  889 Pkt. 
16.Studer Gerhard   100    95   92   90   89   87   87   81   80   80   =  881 Pkt. 
17.Jäggi Thomas     93    93   92   91   88   88   85   84   83   83   =  880 Pkt. 
18.Lötscher Walter     96    93   92   88   87   86   85   82   82   81   =  872 Pkt. 
19.Sutter Markus     92    90   88   82   82   78   78   73   72   71   =  806 Pkt. 
 
Kategorie A 
 
1.  von Rohr Thomas    100    99   99   98   97   97   96   96   95   95   =  972 Pkt. 
2.  Kaiser Rolf    100    99   98   98   97   97   96   96   93   93   =  967 Pkt. 
3.  Füeg Walter      99    99   96   96   94   94   92   90   90   90   =  940 Pkt. 
4.  Fluri Fabio    100    99   97   95   92   91   91   91   90   89   =  935 Pkt. 
5.  Bühler Otto      96    95   95   95   93   93   93   93   91   91   =  935 Pkt. 
6.  von Arx Michael     94    94   93   93   93   93   93   92   92   92   =  929 Pkt. 
 
 
4. Oktober 2015 Ueli Büttler     


